Keller Central Band 2023-2024 Community Sponsorships 20th Anniversary Year

We appreciate all our community partners' support and encouragement. Thank you for considering joining the Keller Central Band family with your tax-deductible contribution to



the Keller Central High School Band Booster Association, a registered 501c3 nonprofit organization. All sponsors will receive a tax receipt. A booster representative will contact you to obtain your company logo for our website.

| Crimson | \$100 | Link and Logo on www.kellercentral.band |
|---------------|----------|---|
| Gold | \$250 | Crimson + KC Window Decal to Display |
| Lightning | \$500 | Gold + Business Featured in Weekly Parent Social Media |
| Charger | \$750 | Lightning + Plaque for Business to Display |
| Charger Elite | \$1000 + | Charger + Logo on Band Semi Trailer Signage for 2023 - 2024 Season |

To become a sponsor:

By credit card – visit www.kellercentral.band/sponsorship-2023

By check – simply fill out and return this form with your payment by mail to: Keller Central Band Boosters, 9450 Ray White Road. Keller, Texas 76244

By Zelle - kchsbba@gmail.com

| Corporate Sponsorship Information : | | |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--|
| Sponsorship Amount: | | |
| Business Organization Name : | | |
| | Contact Person | |
| Website / E-Mail : | Phone Number: | |
| | | |
| Address : | | |
| | | |

Name of Band Student you are supporting